March 20, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2255

- Page 1, line 9, overstrike "the certificate"
- Page 1, line 9, after "er" insert "a household goods carrier"
- Page 1, line 9, remove the overstrike over "permit"
- Page 1, line 21, overstrike "Certificate of public convenience "
- Page 1, line 21, after "Temporary" insert "Household goods carrier"
- Page 1, line 22, remove the overstrike over "permit"
- Page 1, line 24, overstrike "certificate of public convenience and necessity" and insert immediately thereafter "household goods carrier permit"
- Page 2, line 4, replace "certificate of public convenience and necessity" with "household goods carrier permit"
- Page 2, line 8, overstrike "Certificates "
- Page 2, line 8, remove the overstrike over "Permits"
- Page 2, line 9, overstrike "Certificates"
- Page 2, line 9, after "and" insert "Household goods carrier"
- Page 2, line 9, remove the overstrike over "permits"
- Page 2, line 9, remove "of public convenience and necessity"
- Page 2, line 10, overstrike "certificates"
- Page 2, line 11, remove the overstrike over "permits"
- Page 2, line 16, overstrike "certificate of"
- Page 2, line 17, overstrike "public convenience and necessity"
- Page 2, line 17, after "or" insert "household goods carrier"
- Page 2, line 17, remove the overstrike over "permit"
- Page 2, line 18, overstrike "certificate of public convenience and"
- Page 2, line 19, overstrike "necessity" and insert immediately thereafter "household goods carrier permit"
- Page 2, line 19, remove "certificate of public"
- Page 2, line 20, replace "convenience and necessity" with "household goods carrier permit"
- Page 2, line 23, overstrike "certificate"
- Page 2, line 23, remove the overstrike over "permit"
- Page 2, line 24, overstrike "certificate"

- Page 2, line 24, after "or" insert "household goods carrier"
- Page 2, line 24, remove the overstrike over "permit"
- Page 2, line 29, overstrike "certificate" and insert immediately thereafter "household goods carrier permit"
- Page 3, line 5, overstrike the first "certificate" and insert immediately thereafter "permit"
- Page 3, line 5, overstrike the second "certificate" and insert immediately thereafter "permit" Renumber accordingly